
Fiscal Year 2024 Meetings for
Armoral Tuttle Public Library Board

The regular monthly meeting of the Armoral Tuttle Public Library Board
of Trustees is scheduled for the first Thursday of each month at
6:00 p.m. in the Library. Note that times, dates, and locations are
subject to change. Please see the Board Agenda for detailed information
about a specific meeting.

Thursday, October 5, 2023 Annual Meeting
Thursday, November 9, 2023 * (second Thursday)
Thursday, January 4, 2024
Thursday, February 1, 2024
Thursday, March 7, 2024
Thursday, April 4, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024
Thursday, June 6, 2024
Thursday, August 1, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024

Fiscal years for the City of New Plymouth run from Oct. 1 through Sept. 30 of the
following year. The City of New Plymouth is committed to compliance with the
Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA). If you require assistance in participating in a
public meeting due to a disability, as defined under the ADA, reasonable assistance,
adaptations, or accommodations will be provided upon request. Please contact the
Armoral Tuttle Public Library at least five (5) days prior to the scheduled meeting date,
at (208) 729-0123.


